holiday 2025 tariff





breakaway...

2 DAY WEEKENDS

For quick relaxation or an active sporting break:

You arrive after a busy week of work in time for Friday dinner and leave on Sunday after breakfast. You can choose between total relaxation or a very active sporting break, guaranteed to leave you refreshed and reenergised. Make your own "long weekend" by adding an extra day.

5 DAY MIDWEEKS

Are exceptional value. If you are busy at weekends, get away from it all on one of our 5 day midweeks during Spring or Autumn 2025. You arrive in time for Sunday dinner and depart on Friday after breakfast.

7 DAY SUMMER

Holidays for everyone. Why not do a staycation this summer and enjoy a relaxing break at Kelly's. Our staff are trained to ensure your annual holiday is indeed a memorable one.

LEINSTER LODGE

Leinster Lodge offers a luxury 6-bedroom self-catering house, located directly across the road from the hotel. Renovated to a nautical beach theme, each bedroom is complete with TV, telephone and safe. The beds are comfortable and are dressed in soft white bed linen. The ESPA bathroom toiletries offer that little extra touch to make your stay even more enjoyable. (Minimum occupants applicable.) Why not avail of our half board packages.

"For those preferring to stay as a group or family in the privacy of a luxury home, whilst still enjoying all the benefits of Kelly's Resort Hotel, then Leinster Lodge is the ideal haven" Bill Kelly

SPRING

5 DAY MIDWEEKS Including special 4 day breaks

Spring	Days	Price per Person Dbl/Twin sharing
16 Feb - 14 March	5 (Sun-Fri)	€820.00
17 - 21 March	4 (Mon - Fri)	€700.00
23 March- 11 April	5 (Sun-Fri)	€830.00
13 - 17 April (Pre Easter)	4 (Sun -Thurs)	€720.00
21 - 25 April (Post Easter)	4 (Mon- Fri)	€730.00
27 April - 2 May	5 (Sun-Fri)	€840.00
5 - 9 May	4 (Mon- Fri)	€730.00
11 - 30 May	5 (Sun-Fri)	€850.00
2 - 6 June	4 (Mon- Fri)	€730.00
8 - 27 June	5 (Sun-Fri)	€870.00

2 DAY WEEKENDS & BANK HOLIDAYS

Spring	Days	Price per Person Dbl/Twin sharing
**14 Feb - 29 June	2 (Fri-Sun)	€470.00
14 - 17 March (St Patrick's)	3 (Fri - Mon)	€690.00
*17 April- 21 April (Easter)	4 (Thurs-Mon)	€870.00
*2 - 5 May (B/hol)	3 (Fri - Mon)	€690.00
*30 May- 2 June (B/hol)	3 (Fri-Mon)	€690.00

All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank holiday. All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €40 per night.

SUMMER

6&7 DAY SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Summer	Days	Price per Person Dbl/Twin sharing
29 June- 5 July	6 (Sun-Sat)	€1180.00
5 July - 23 Aug	7 (Sat-Sat)	€1450.00
23 Aug- 29 Aug	6 (Sat-Fri)	€1180.00

All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank holiday. All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €40 per night.

SUITES

	Mid-week	Weekend
Crozier & O'Malley Suites	€120.00	€140.00
Peter Johnson & Junior Suites	€30.00	€50.00
Prices indicated are supplementary to	cost of a regular room, per nice	aht

All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank holiday. All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €40 per night.



KEY TO CALENDAR & TARIFF

- 7 day summer holidays
- 5 day midweeks
- 2 day weekends & bank holidays

AUTUMN 5 DAY MIDWEEKS

Autumn	Days	Price per Person Dbl/ Twin sharing
31 Aug- 24 Oct	5 (Sun-Fri)	€880.00
*26 - 31 Oct (Halloween)	5 (Sun-Fri)	€895.00
2 Nov - 5 Dec	5 (Sun-Fri)	€820.00

All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank holiday. All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €40 per night.

2 DAY/BANK HOLIDAYS

Autur	nn	Days	Price per Person Dbl/Twin sharing
29 Au	g - 7 Dec	2 (Fri-Sun)	€470.00
24 - 2	7 Oct	3 (Fri-Mon)	€690.00

All tariff rates are inclusive of VAT, resort activities and service * includes bank holiday ** except bank holiday. All rates shown are Half Board Package - Dinner, B&B. Single Room Supplement €40 per night.



- Meals not interchangeable with Bistro
- Jacket / Smart Attire for dinner
- No pets allowed on Hotel property
- Personal Cheques, Mastercard, Visa,
- Visa Debit and American Express accepted.
- Guests on our Half Board Package who opt to dine in The Sea Rooms for dinner, instead of Beaches, will receive a €40 credit.

	Feb		March				April				May					June				July					August						t		Oct							Dec				
Mon		17 24 3 10 17 2						24 31 7 14			21	28	5	12	2 19 26 2 9		16	16 23 30 7		14		28	4	11	18	25	1	8	15	22	29	6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24	1				
Tue		18	25	4	11	18	25	1	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21						21	28	4	11	18	25	2																							
Wed		19	26 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 8 1 8					15	22	29	5	12	19	26	3																													
Thu		20	27	6	13	20	27	3	1	0 1	7	24	1	8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28	4	11	18	25	2	9	16	23	30	6	13	20	27	4
Fri	14	21	28	7	14	21	28	4	1	1 1	8	25	2	9	16	23	30	6	13	20	27	4	11	18	25	1	8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28	5
Sat	15	22	1	8	15	22	29	5	1	2 1	9	26	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28	5	12	19	26	2	9	16	23	30	6	13	20	27	4	11	18	25	1	8	15	22	29	6
Sun	16	23	2	9	16	23	30	6	1	3 2	0	27	4	11	18	25	1	8	15	22	29	6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28	5	12	19	26	2	9	16	23	30	7





Kelly's is the ideal place to celebrate that special occasion -anniversary, birthday or family get-together. Enquire from our reservation team about our special group packages.

COMPLIMENTARY PHOTOBOOK

COMPLIMENTARY

COMPLIMENTARY GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

FROM SUNRISE TO SUNSET... PURE INSPIRATION!

The Family Celebration Package includes special extras, available when booking a minimum number of guests and nights



Vouchers for all occasions!

Rosslare, Co. Wexford, Ireland. Tel: 053 9132114 Email: info@kellys.ie

kellys.ie

SeaSpa Tel: 053 9132626 Email: seaspa@kellys.ie







HOLIDAY PRICES INCLUDE

Bed and Breakfast • Dinner (Half Board Packages)
Afternoon Tea/Coffee & Cakes 4 pm daily • Regular
Coffee/Tea throughout the day • Nightly Entertainment •
Tennis (Indoor & Outdoor) Snooker • Crazy Golf • Bowling
Green • All Weather Sports Arena • Aqua Club (2 Swimming
Pools) Jacuzzi • Sauna & Steam Room • Outdoor Canadian
Hot Tub • Jogging Track Yoga & Aerobics Studio • Gym
• Badminton • Padel Court • Table Tennis Children's
Playground • Adult's & Children's Fun Tournaments.

Guests on Half Board have the opportunity to dine in our garden restaurant "The Sea Rooms". A supplement will apply. **Bicycle hire is available at a moderate charge**

MODERATE CHARGES ARE MADE FOR SEASPA

Seawater Vitality Pool & Thermal Suite • Seaweed Bath • Mud Bath • Holistic & Ayurvedic Body Treatments • ESPA Body Wraps

We would advise advance bookings of SeaSpa treatments. 053 913 2626, or email seaspa@kellys.ie

GOLF

- Rosslare 18 Hole Links Course
- Rosslare's 12 Hole Links Course
- St. Helen's Bay Golf Club 18 Hole Championship Course

Special Green Fees are arranged for our Guests.

It is Advisable to Book Weekend Golf in Advance: Rosslare: (053) 9132032 St. Helen's Bay: (053) 9133234 Wexford Golf Club: (053) 9142238 Enniscorthy: (053) 9437600

RATES FOR CHILDREN SHARING WITH TWO ADULTS

- Children age 3 and Under €35 per day
- Children 4 & 5 yrs €60 per day
- •Under 10 yrs 50% reduction
- •11 14 yrs 25% reduction
- Child minding service can be arranged
- Special children's dinner & entertainment at 5pm daily

BOOKING FORM

Please make the following reservations:

[PLEASE PRINT YOUR NAME AND ADDRESS]

Name:

Address:											
Mobile No:	Ph	one No:									
Email:											
Single Room	Roo	m with Dou	ıble Bed								
Family Room	Roo	Room with Twin Beds									
Suite [Adults Only]	No. of A	Adults:									
No. of Children:	Ages:_										
	midweek	summer	weekend								
Date of Arrival											
Date of Departure											

If you would like to pay by credit card, please give us a call. We will be happy to assist you and provide the necessary payment link for your transaction.

Please make cheques payable to Kelly's Resort Hotel.

Rosslare, Co. Wexford, Ireland. Tel: 053 9132114 Email: info@kellys.ie kellys.ie

